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Medallists in the Girl’s Division 

Discipline Gold Silver Bronze 

Doubles 
Finland 
Heta-Maija Allen 
Susanne Knuutinen 

Sweden 
Anna Agnroth 
Susanne Pettersson 

Finland 
Mari Tocklin 
Tytti Kujanen 

Trios 

Sweden 
Karina Lantz 
Anette Undfors 
Eva Persson 

Finland 
Anu Peltola 
Tytti Kujanen 
Marianne Hautala 

Denmark 
Helle Andersen 
Anne Neven 
Helle Christensen 

Team of Five 

Finland 
Anu Peltola 
Mari Tocklin 
Marianne Hautala 
Heta-Maija Allen 
Susanne Knuutinen 
Tytti Kujanen 

Denmark 
Helle Andersen 
Anne Neven 
Gina Holm 
Liselotte Ankerdal 
Helle Christensen 
Dorthe Honoré 

Sweden 
Karina Lantz 
Anette Undfors 
Eva Persson 
Eva-Lena Karlsson 
Susanne Pettersson 
Anna Agnroth 

Masters Finland 
Susanne Knuutinen 

Finland 
Mari Tocklin 

Sweden 
Eva Persson 

 
 

Medallists in the Boy’s Division 

Discipline Gold Silver Bronze 

Doubles 
Sweden 
Tommy Andersson 
Roger Lundell 

Finland 
Tom Hahl 
Jari Johanasson 

Sweden 
Andreas Appelberg 
Raymond Jansson 

Trios 

Denmark 
John Olsen 
Niels Erik Iversen 
Ole Jörgensen 

Finland 
Ulf Löflund 
Jukka Supinen 
Kimmo Sihvola 

Sweden 
Andreas Appelberg 
Stefan Larsson 
Ricard Göransson 

Team of Five 

Norway 
Helge Jakobsen 
Olav Leivestad 
Tore Torgersen 
Arild Johannesen 
Geir Owe Wearsland 
Sigve Johansen 

Denmark 
Bjarne Thomsen 
Sören Sörensen 
Ole Jörgensen 
Lars Jörgensen 
Niels Erik Iversen 
John Olsen 

Finland 
Tom Hahl 
Ulf Löflund 
Kimmo Sihvola 
Jukka Supinen 
Jari Johanasson 
Sami Luoto 

Masters Finland 
Jari Johanasson 

Sweden 
Stefan Larsson 

Denmark 
Ole Jörgensen 
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Medal Tally 

Federation Gold Silver Bronze 

Finland 4 4 2 

Sweden 2 2 4 

Denmark 1 2 2 

Norway 1 0 0 

 


